
Marcus Seim 

Product Sales Specialist 
Marcus.Seim@komsa.de 

-4022

Tom Lösch

Product Sales Specialist 
Tom.Loesch@komsa.de 

-6143

Rene Tietjendiers

Product Sales Specialist 
Rene.Tietjendiers@komsa.de 

-946

Yuan He

Product Sales Specialist 
ab 01.02.2022

Kai-Helmar Klein

Senior Product Sales Specialist 
Kai-Helmar.Klein@komsa.de 

-7795

Patrick Welzel

Department Manager 
Patrick.Welzel@komsa.de 

-8431

Steffen Sahling
Key Account  Manager 

Steffen.Sahling@komsa.de  
+49 176 8786 0000

TBD
Product Sales Specialist 

Gina Horváth
Product Marketing Specialist 

Gina.Horvath@komsa.de 
-409

Stanislav Gamagin 

Certified Systems Engineer 
Stanislav.Gamagin@komsa.de 

-2526

Enrico Jentzsch

Certified Systems Engineer 
Enrico.Jentzsch@komsa.de 

-3514

Zur Herstellerwelt: 

komsa.com/herstellerwelt/huawei

Unser  
Huawei Enterprise-Team
Wir sind für Sie da!

Vertrieb: 	  huawei@komsa.com			    +49 3722 713 – 6026 
Technik: 	  huaweisupport@komsa.com 		   +49 3722 713 – 9596 

Ticketsystem rund um die Uhr:	  helpdesk.komsa.com
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Jennifer Schmid

Junior Product Sales Specialist 
Jennifer.Schmid@komsa.de 

-4688


